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To,

The Sr. Vice President & Co. Secreta
Ansal Properties & Infrastructure Ltd.

New Delhi
Sir,

Date : 16.01.2007

Please find enclosed herewith Original Sale Deed of HT Dadri Project. The details of Sale

Deed are as under :-

1) Sale Deed No.

2) Date of Execution
3) Cost of Land

4} Stamp Paper Used
5) No. of Pages

6) Name of Sellers/POA Holder :

f)) Name of Purchaser

8) Area

Kindly acknowledge receipt.
Thanking you
Yous T
2V
R. i)
DGM (Land)

Encl.: As above

92
02.01.2007
5,87,000/-
47,100/-

5

Sh. Ashok Kumar S/o0. Sh. Jagmal
R/o. Vill.: Chamraoli Ramgarh, Teh. & Distt.
Gautam Budh Nagar

Cohesive Constructions Pvt. Ltd.
1101, Tolstoy House, Tolstoy Marg,
New Delhi

0..1822 Hect.

CC : Executive Director, Business Development for information
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